
Day Time Location Type of Auction or Event Noteable items HOSTED BY

9:30 AM 3124 Zinck Rd, Boscobel,
WI

Coins, collectibles,
antiques, tools

SAT TBA 8833 Cemetery Rd,
Lancaster, WI Personal property Details coming soon Larry Stucky

SAT TBD Hwy 130 - Lone Rock Personal property

Quilts (apprx 100),
bolts of new fabric,

notions, sewing
materials, sewing
machines, tools,

crafts supplies, and
more

Sky Rust

SAT TBD 202 S. Douglas St.
Dodgeville Personal property Household, Antiques,

Tools, Misc. John Mueller

SAT TBA 3025 Sand Hill Rd,
Boscobel, WI Personal property

Tools, coins, tractor,
fencing supplies,

antiques, collectibles,
guns apprx 25 and

ammo,

David Anderson Estate

SAT 3:30 PM Schimming Building at
Iowa County Fairgrounds Livestock Beef, Swine, Sheep,

Poultry, Cheese
Iowa County Fair

Livestock Auction

Date

6/21/2025

6/28/2025

7/12/2025

7/19/2025

8/30/2025

SAT Personal property Ed Kraisinger6/7/2025


