Day	Date	Time	Location	Type of Auction or Event	Noteable items	HOSTED BY
SAT	6/7/2025	9:30 AM	3124 Zinck Rd, Boscobel, WI	Personal property	Coins, collectibles, antiques, tools	Ed Kraisinger
SAT	6/21/2025	ТВА	8833 Cemetery Rd, Lancaster, WI	Personal property	Details coming soon	Larry Stucky
SAT	6/28/2025	TBD	Hwy 130 - Lone Rock	Personal property	Quilts (apprx 100), bolts of new fabric, notions, sewing materials, sewing machines, tools, crafts supplies, and more	Sky Rust
SAT	7/12/2025	TBD	202 S. Douglas St. Dodgeville	Personal property	Household, Antiques, Tools, Misc.	John Mueller
SAT	7/19/2025	ТВА	3025 Sand Hill Rd, Boscobel, WI	Personal property	Tools, coins, tractor, fencing supplies, antiques, collectibles, guns apprx 25 and ammo,	David Anderson Estate
SAT	8/30/2025	3:30 PM	Schimming Building at lowa County Fairgrounds	Livestock	Beef, Swine, Sheep, Poultry, Cheese	Iowa County Fair Livestock Auction